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VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, HARIPAL, HOOGHLY 

BA/BSC/BCOM (Hons. & Genl.) UG CBCS Semester-VI Examination-2022 

List of Email Ids for Sending Answer Scripts (.pdf) in Online Mode  

Stream: B.A. 

Subject: BENGALI 
Sl. 

No. 
Course Code 

Date of the 
Examination 

Half of the 
Examination* 

Students Roll No. as per DR 
(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 

Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 21.06.2022 1st half 190141600016 to 190141600312 416bnghcc7@vmharipal.ac.in  

2. CC-14 22.06.2022 1st half 190141600016 to 190141600312 416bnghcc6@vmharipal.ac.in  

3. DSE-3 23.06.2022 1st half 190141600016 to 190141600312 416bnghcc5@vmharipal.ac.in  

4. DSE-4 24.06.2022 1st half 190141600016 to 190141600312 416bnghsec1@vmharipal.ac.in  

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-1B 21.06.2022 1st half 

170441610991 & 
180441610219 to 180441610708 

416bnghcc7@vmharipal.ac.in  
190441610001 to 190441610524 

190441610539 to 190441611035 416bnggcc1c2@vmharipal.ac.in  

6. SEC-4 20.06.2022 2nd half 

170441610991 & 
180441610219 to 180441610708 

416bnghcc6@vmharipal.ac.in  
190441610001 to 190441610524 

190441610539 to 190441611035 416bnghcc5@vmharipal.ac.in  

 

mailto:416bnghcc7@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416bnghcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416bnghcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416bnghsec1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416bnghcc7@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416bnggcc1c2@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416bnghcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416bnghcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
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Subject: EDUCATION 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
Date of the 

Examination 
Half of the 

Examination* 
Students Roll No. as per DR 

(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 
Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 21.06.2022 1st half 190141600014  to 190141600309 416edchcc7@vmharipal.ac.in   

2. CC-14 22.06.2022 1st half 190141600014  to 190141600309 416edchsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. DSE-3 23.06.2022 1st half 190141600014  to 190141600309 416edchcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. DSE-4 24.06.2022 1st half 190141600014  to 190141600309 416edchcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-2B 22.06.2022 2nd half 

170441610991 &  

180441610219 to 180441610591 
416edcgcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

190441610001 to 190441610279 

190441610280 to 190441610525 416edcgcc2c2@vmharipal.ac.in 

190441610526 to 190441610796 416edcgcc2c3@vmharipal.ac.in 

190441610797 to 190441611037 416edcgge31@vmharipal.ac.in 

6. GE-2 20.06.2022 1st half 190441610074  to  190441610971 416edcgge32@vmharipal.ac.in 

 

mailto:416edchcc7@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416edchsec1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416edchcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416edchcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416edcgcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416edcgcc2c2@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416edcgcc2c3@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416edcgge31@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416edcgge32@vmharipal.ac.in
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Subject: ENGLISH 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
Date of the 

Examination 
Half of the 

Examination* 
Students Roll No. as per DR 

(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 
Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 21.06.2022 1st half 
180141600085 & 

190141600085 to 190141600314 
416enghcc6@vmharipal.ac.in  

2. CC-14 22.06.2022 1st half 
180141600085 & 

190141600085 to 190141600314 
416enggcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in  

3. DSE-3 23.06.2022 1st half 
180141600085 & 

190141600085 to 190141600314 
416enghcc5@vmharipal.ac.in  

4. DSE-4 24.06.2022 1st half 
180141600085 & 

190141600085 to 190141600314 
416enghcc7@vmharipal.ac.in  

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-2B 24.06.2022 2nd half 190441610032 to 190441610948 416enggcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in  

 

Subject: GEOGRAPHY 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
Date of the 

Examination 
Half of the 

Examination* 
Students Roll No. as per DR 

(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 
Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 21.06.2022 1st half 190141600009 to 190141600295 416geohcc5@vmharipal.ac.in  

2. CC-14 22.06.2022 1st half 190141600009 to 190141600295 416geohcc6@vmharipal.ac.in  

3. DSE-3 23.06.2022 1st half 190141600009 to 190141600295 416geohcc7@vmharipal.ac.in  

4. DSE-4 24.06.2022 1st half 190141600009 to 190141600295 416geohsec1@vmharipal.ac.in  

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-1B 25.06.2022 2nd half 190441610097 to 190441610737 416geogcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in  

6. GE-2 20.06.2022 2nd half 170441610991 416geogcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in  

 

mailto:416enghcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416enggcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416enghcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416enghcc7@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416enggcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416geohcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416geohcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416geohcc7@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416geohsec1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416geogcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416geogcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in
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Subject: HISTORY 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
Date of the 

Examination 
Half of the 

Examination* 
Students Roll No. as per DR 

(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 
Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 21.06.2022 1st half 190141600003 to 190141600315 416hisgsec11@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-14 22.06.2022 1st half 190141600003 to 190141600315 416hishsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. DSE-3 23.06.2022 1st half 190141600003 to 190141600315 416hisgsec12@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. DSE-4 24.06.2022 1st half 190141600003 to 190141600315 416hishcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-1B 25.06.2022 1st half 

180441611012 & 
190441610007 to 190441610280 

416hishcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

190441610285 to 190441610563 416hisgcc1c2@vmharipal.ac.in 

190441610584 to 190441611027 416hisgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

6. SEC-4 20.06.2022 2nd half 

180441611012 & 
190441610007 to 190441610280 

416hishsec1@vmharipal.ac.in  

190441610416 to 190441611027 416hisgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

7. GE-2 20.06.2022 1st half 

180441610420 to 180441610591 
416hisgsec12@vmharipal.ac.in 

190441610008 to 190441610386 

190441610399 to 190441610713 416hisgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

190441610719 to 190441611037 416hisgsec11@vmharipal.ac.in 

 
 

mailto:416hisgsec11@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hishsec1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hisgsec12@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hishcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hishcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hisgcc1c2@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hisgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hishsec1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hisgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hisgsec12@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hisgcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416hisgsec11@vmharipal.ac.in
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Subject: PHILOSOPHY 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
Date of the 

Examination 
Half of the 

Examination* 
Students Roll No. as per DR 

(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 
Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 21.06.2022 1st half 190141600022 to 190141600311 416phihsec1@vmharipal.ac.in  

2. CC-14 22.06.2022 1st half 190141600022 to 190141600311 416phihcc5@vmharipal.ac.in  

3. DSE-3 23.06.2022 1st half 190141600022 to 190141600311 416phihcc6@vmharipal.ac.in  

4. DSE-4 24.06.2022 1st half 190141600022 to 190141600311 416phihcc7@vmharipal.ac.in  

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-2B 24.06.2022 1st half 
180441611012 & 

190441610006 to 190441611024 
416phigcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in  

6. GE-2 20.06.2022 1st half 190441610274  416phigge31@vmharipal.ac.in  

 

Subject: PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
Date of the 

Examination 
Half of the 

Examination* 
Students Roll No. as per DR 

(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 
Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS General 

1. DSE-1B 22.06.2022 1st half 190441610023 to 190441611037 416pedg@vmharipal.ac.in  

2. SEC-4 Practical Paper. Examination has already been conducted by the Dept. 

3. GE-2 20.06.2022 1st half 
180441610708 & 

190441610009 to 190441611034 
416pedg@vmharipal.ac.in 

 

mailto:416phihsec1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416phihcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416phihcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416phihcc7@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416phigcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416phigge31@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416pedg@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416pedg@vmharipal.ac.in
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Subject: POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
Date of the 

Examination 
Half of the 

Examination* 
Students Roll No. as per DR 

(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 
Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 21.06.2022 1st half 19014160000 to 190141600301 416plshsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-14 22.06.2022 1st half 19014160000 to 190141600301 416plshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. DSE-3 23.06.2022 1st half 19014160000 to 190141600301 416plshcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. DSE-4 24.06.2022 1st half 19014160000 to 190141600301 416plshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-1B 23.06.2022 1st half 
180441610420 & 

190441610033 to 190441610947 
416plsgdcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

6. SEC-4 20.06.2022 2nd half 
180441610420 & 

190441610033 to 190441610947 
416plsgsec11@vmharipal.ac.in 

7. GE-2 20.06.2022 1st half 

180441610453 to 180441611012 & 
190441610001 to 190441610173 

416plshcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

190441610176 to 190441610342 416plshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

190441610344 to 190441610521 416plshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

190441610525 to 190441610683 416plshsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

190441610684 to 190441610848 416plsgdcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

190441610850 to 190441611033 416plsgsec11@vmharipal.ac.in 

 

mailto:416plshsec1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416plshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416plshcc7@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416plshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416plsgdcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416plsgsec11@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416plshcc7@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416plshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416plshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416plshsec1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416plsgdcc1c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416plsgsec11@vmharipal.ac.in
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Subject: SANSKRIT 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
Date of the 

Examination 
Half of the 

Examination* 
Students Roll No. as per DR 

(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 
Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 21.06.2022 1st half 
180141600020 & 

190141600007 to 190141600298 
416snshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-14 22.06.2022 1st half 
180141600020 & 

190141600007 to 190141600298 
416snshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. DSE-3 23.06.2022 1st half 
180141600020 & 

190141600007 to 190141600298 
416snshcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. DSE-4 24.06.2022 1st half 
180141600020 & 

190141600007 to 190141600298 
416snshsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-2B 23.06.2022 2nd half 
180441610708 & 

190441610063 to 190441611032 
416snsgcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

6. SEC-4 20.06.2022 2nd half  190441610249 416snsgge31@vmharipal.ac.in 

7. GE-2 20.06.2022 1st half 180441610219 416snsgge31@vmharipal.ac.in 

 

Subject: SANTALI 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
Date of the 

Examination 
Half of the 

Examination* 
Students Roll No. as per DR 

(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 
Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS General 

1. DSE-2B 25.06.2022 2nd half 190441611028 416sntg@vmharipal.ac.in  

 

mailto:416snshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416snshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416snshcc7@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416snshsec1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416snsgcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416snsgge31@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416snsgge31@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416sntg@vmharipal.ac.in
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Stream: B.Sc. 
Subject: BOTANY 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
Date of the 

Examination 
Half of the 

Examination* 
Students Roll No. as per DR 

(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 
Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 21.06.2022 1st half 190341600004 to 201901054924 416bothcc5@vmharipal.ac.in  

2. CC-14 22.06.2022 1st half 190341600004 to 201901054924 416bothcc6@vmharipal.ac.in  

3. DSE-3 23.06.2022 1st half 190341600004 to 201901054924 416bothcc5@vmharipal.ac.in  

4. DSE-4 24.06.2022 1st half 190341600004 to 201901054924 416bothcc6@vmharipal.ac.in  

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-2B 21.06.2022 1st half 
180641610010 & 

190641610001 to 190641610032 
416botgcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in  

6. SEC-4 20.06.2022 2nd half 
180641610010 & 

190641610001 to 190641610032 
416botgcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in 

 

Subject: CHEMISTRY 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
Date of the 

Examination 
Half of the 

Examination* 
Students Roll No. as per DR 

(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 
Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 21.06.2022 1st half 190341600037 & 190341600044 416chemh@vmharipal.ac.in  

2. CC-14 22.06.2022 1st half 190341600037 & 190341600044 416chemh@vmharipal.ac.in  

3. DSE-3 23.06.2022 1st half 190341600037 & 190341600044 416chemh@vmharipal.ac.in  

4. DSE-4 24.06.2022 1st half 190341600037 & 190341600044 Project work. 

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-1B 23.06.2022 2nd half 
180641610010 & 

190641610001 to 190641610032                         
vmharipalchem6@gmail.com  

 

mailto:416bothcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416bothcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416bothcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416bothcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416botgcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416botgcc2c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416chemh@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416chemh@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416chemh@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:vmharipalchem6@gmail.com
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Subject: COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
Date of the 

Examination 
Half of the 

Examination* 
Students Roll No. as per DR 

(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 
Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 21.06.2022 1st half      190341600002 to 190341600048 416coshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-14 22.06.2022 1st half      190341600002 to 190341600048 416coshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. DSE-3 23.06.2022 1st half      190341600002 to 190341600048 416coshcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. DSE-4 24.06.2022 1st half      190341600002 to 190341600048 416coshsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

 

Subject: MATHEMATICS 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
Date of the 

Examination 
Half of the 

Examination* 
Students Roll No. as per DR 

(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 
Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 21.06.2022 1st half 190341600006 to 190341600051 416mathcc5@vmharipal.ac.in  

2. CC-14 22.06.2022 1st half 190341600006 to 190341600051 416mathcc6@vmharipal.ac.in  

3. DSE-3 23.06.2022 1st half 190341600006 to 190341600051 416mathcc5@vmharipal.ac.in  

4. Project Work 11.06.2022 2nd half 190341600006 to 190341600051 416mathcc6@vmharipal.ac.in  

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-2B 25.06.2022 1st half 190641610005 to 190641610026 416mtmgge31@vmharipal.ac.in  

 

Subject: NUTRITION 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
Date of the 

Examination 
Half of the 

Examination* 
Students Roll No. as per DR 

(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 
Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 21.06.2022 1st half 190341600005 to 190341600039 416nuthcc5@vmharipal.ac.in  

2. CC-14 22.06.2022 1st half 190341600005 to 190341600039 416nuthcc6@vmharipal.ac.in  

3. DSE-3 23.06.2022 1st half 190341600005 to 190341600039 416nuthcc7@vmharipal.ac.in  

4. DSE-4 24.06.2022 1st half 190341600005 to 190341600039 416nuthsec1@vmharipal.ac.in  

mailto:416coshcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416coshcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416coshcc7@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416coshsec1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416mathcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416mathcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416mathcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416mathcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416mtmgge31@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416nuthcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416nuthcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416nuthcc7@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416nuthsec1@vmharipal.ac.in


*1st half indicates 10 am to 12 noon/1 pm and 2nd half indicates 2 pm to 4 pm/5 pm                                                                                                        Page 10 of 11 
 

 

Subject: PHYSICS 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
Date of the 

Examination 
Half of the 

Examination* 
Students Roll No. as per DR 

(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 
Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 21.06.2022 1st half 190341600026 to 190341600050 416phsh@vmharipal.ac.in  

2. CC-14 22.06.2022 1st half 190341600026 to 190341600050 416phsh@vmharipal.ac.in  

3. DSE-3 23.06.2022 1st half 190341600026 to 190341600050 416phsh@vmharipal.ac.in  

4. DSE-4 24.06.2022 1st half 190341600026 to 190341600050 416phsh@vmharipal.ac.in  

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-3B 21.06.2022  2nd half 190641610005 to 190641610026 416phsgcc3c1@vmharipal.ac.in  

6. SEC-4 20.06.2022 2nd half 190641610005 to 190641610026 416phsgcc3c1@vmharipal.ac.in  

 

Subject: ZOOLOGY 

Sl. 
No. 

Course Code 
Date of the 

Examination 
Half of the 

Examination* 
Students Roll No. as per DR 

(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 
Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Honours 

1. CC-13 21.06.2022 1st half 190341600001 to 190341600049 416zoohcc5@vmharipal.ac.in 

2. CC-14 22.06.2022 1st half 190341600001 to 190341600049 416zoohcc6@vmharipal.ac.in 

3. DSE-3 23.06.2022 1st half 190341600001 to 190341600049 416zoohcc7@vmharipal.ac.in 

4. DSE-4 24.06.2022 1st half 190341600001 to 190341600049 416zoohsec1@vmharipal.ac.in 

UG CBCS General 

5. DSE-3B 22.06.2022 2nd half 
180641610010 & 

190641610001 to 190641610032 
416zoogge31@vmharipal.ac.in 

mailto:416phsh@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416phsh@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416phsh@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416phsh@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416phsgcc3c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416phsgcc3c1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416zoohcc5@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416zoohcc6@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416zoohcc7@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416zoohsec1@vmharipal.ac.in
mailto:416zoogge31@vmharipal.ac.in
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Stream: B.Com. 
Sl. 

No. 
Course Code 

Date of the 
Examination 

Half of the 
Examination* 

Students Roll No. as per DR 
(From Roll. No.-- To Roll. No.--) 

Email ID for sending answer scripts 

UG CBCS Accountancy Honours 

1. CC- 13 21.06.2022 1st half 
180241600012 & 

190241600001 to 190241600061 
416acyhcc5@vmharipal.ac.in  

2. CC-14 22.06.2022 1st half 
180241600012 & 

190241600001 to 190241600061 
416acyhcc6@vmharipal.ac.in  

3. DSE-3 23.06.2022 1st half 
180241600012 & 

190241600001 to 190241600061 
416acyhcc7@vmharipal.ac.in  

4. DSE-4 (Project Paper) Examination already held 

UG CBCS B. Com. General 

5. SEC-4 20.06.2022 2nd half  
180541610012 & 

190541610004 to 190541610062 
416acyhsec1@vmharipal.ac.in  

6. GE-2 20.06.2022 1st half 
180541610012 & 

190541610004 to 190541610062 
416acyhge3@vmharipal.ac.in  

7. DSE-3 21.06.2022 1st half 
180541610012 & 

190541610004 to 190541610062 
416bcomgcc6@vmharipal.ac.in  

8. DSE-4 22.06.2022 1st half 
180541610012 & 

190541610004 to 190541610062 
416acyhcc5@vmharipal.ac.in  

 

 

Date: 15.06.2022 

Haripal 
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